
Windmill Walkers Walks 2022 0 0 = plain format, 1 = format by dates.

Dates to be filled will be highlighted in yellow

Amended 04/11/2022 Tip!  Click the Grid Reference link to load a map.

Date Location Grid Ref
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(miles) Notes Walkers

Walker 

Miles Leaders

All Wednesday and Sunday walks begin at 10am unless stated otherwise.

Sat 01-Jan-22 Cottingham Green NEW YEARS 

REFRESHER

TA 045 328 5.5 Meet 1 pm Annual Hangover Hike. 9 50 IPu

Wed 05-Jan-22 Granny's Attic SE 928 439 6.2 Kiplingcoates statn. Moderate inclines 32 198 HE

Wed 12-Jan-22 Cottingham AGM TA 044 333 6.3 Pre AGM walk. Meet KG5 playing field 20 126 IPu

Sun 16-Jan-22 Barmby on the Marsh SE 187 293 8.5 Barrage car park. Flat 6 51 ST&RCr

Wed 19-Jan-22 Hedon TA 186 284 7.2 Park Drapers lane. Flat 19 137 MG

Wed 26-Jan-22 Melton SE 975 261 6.7 Park Sandpiper, Moderate hilly. 31 208 KP

Wed 02-Feb-22 North Cave SE 896 327 6.4 Car Park Opp church. Flat. 37 237 CP&EP

Wed 09-Feb-22 North Newbald Swindale SE 912 367 6.0 Meet on green, Undulating 34 204 HE

Wed 16-Feb-22 Beeford TA 128 543 6.0 Carpark near playing fields. Undulating 17 102 MG

Sun 20-Feb-22 Wetwang  CANCELLED SE 934 590 8.5 Park near village hall. Undulating JS&JS

Wed 23-Feb-22 Huggate SE 867 557 6.0 Park Roadside wide verge.Undulating 34 204 CP&EP

Wed 02-Mar-22 Watton TA 018 499 5.7 Meet at layby flat 38 217 SL&IL

Wed 09-Mar-22 Burton Pidsea TA 249 310 5.5 Meet Bowling club. Flat 22 121 MO&CO

Wed 16-Mar-22 HowdenOuse circular SE 749 282 6.0 Long Stay Car Park near Co-op. Flat 16 96 MD

Sun 20-Mar-22 Snaith SE 642 223 9.0 Meet Railway station. 4 36 ST&RCr

Wed 23-Mar-22 North Dalton SE 935 523 6.2 Park small village hall or main st (B1246 

east to Bainton). Hills

29 180 RCa

Wed 30-Mar-22 Harswell SE 827 401 6.0 Old Railway Station. Flat. 14 84 MG

Wed 06-Apr-22 Church Houses daffodil walk SE 669 974 6.0 Temporary CarPark if useable or Pub. Uphill 

start.

5 30 IPu

Wed 13-Apr-22 Pickering SE 799 839 6.0 Street parking meet toilets. Undulating 19 114 MG

Sun 17-Apr-22 No Walk

Wed 20-Apr-22 Brantingham SE 940 295 4.0 Meet village hall. Hilly 22 88 DP

Wed 27-Apr-22 Millington SE 829 518 6.5 Car park outside village. Hilly. 26 169 SL&IL

Wed 04-May-22 Goodmanham SE 888 430 6.0 Village car park. Moderate inclines. 29 174 ST&RCr

Wed 11-May-22 Hornsea TA 199 473 6.5 Park near Mere (gates open 9.30) Flat 25 163 JS&JS 

Sun 15-May-22 No Walk

Wed 18-May-22 Danes Dyke TA 193 679 7.0 Park LimeKiln Lane. Meet toilets. Hilly. 18 126 MG

Wed 25-May-22 Thixendale SE 844 610 6.0 Parking on street. Meet pub.Hilly. 19 114 SW

Wed 01-Jun-22 Sproatley TA 195 344 4.4 School or street parking. Flat 18 79 JS&JS

Wed 08-Jun-22 Hovingham SE 668 756 7.0 Park village hall. Hills 11 77 ST&RCr

Wed 15-Jun-22 Scorborough TA 012 455 5.5 Layby. Flat 23 127 MG

Sun 19-Jun-22 Tibthorpe/Wetwang SE 945 580 8.5 2 m after Tibthorpe, parking car park on left 

off the green lane on the B1248

4 34 JS&JS

Wed 22-Jun-22 Coneysthorpe SE 712 712 7.3 Park Village Hall.Hills 18 131 OC&KP
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Wed 29-Jun-22 Thornwick Bay to Bempton (Puffins) TA 231 722 6.3 Turn at  road by Viking Hotel 15 95 DP

Wed 06-Jul-22 Yorkshire Sculpture Park SE 287 131 6 or 9 Meet car park 10.30 2+6 66 CP&EP

Wed 13-Jul-22 Saltergate SE 853 938 6.5 Pay&Display car park (card payment only). 

Hilly.

13 85 MG

Sun 17-Jul-22 Ravenscar to Robin Hood's bay NZ 979 014 8.0 Return walk, hills 4 32 ST&RCr

Wed 20-Jul-22 Lund SE 969 482 6.6 Park Village hall, signnposted. Flat 15 99 HE

Wed 27-Jul-22 Fridaythorpe SE 875 592  6.2 Park opposite pond. Hills 22 136 MD

Wed 03-Aug-22 Towthorpe Layby Nr Goodmanham SE 878 440 7.2 park layby on A614. Undulating 24 173 MG

Wed 10-Aug-22 Driffield TA 028 572 7.5 Park Canal Head, Flat 16 120 JS&JS 

Wed 17-Aug-22 Wold Road Hull TA 045 305 5.6 Park on road. Flat 14 78 DP

Sun 21-Aug-22 Hutton le Hole SE 705 902 8.5 Moorland tracks and heather.Hills. 13 111 IPu

Wed 24-Aug-22 Scalby TA 009 903 6.0 Hilly. Parking High street by church 11 66 ST&RCr

Wed 31-Aug-22 Barton-upon-Humber TA 027 235 6.2 Meet 10am Humber Bridge Viewing Area 

Car Park, Barton. Flat.

32 198 PT

Wed 07-Sep-22 Birdsall SE 820 652 6.0 Roadside parking opposite the Manor House 

office. Hilly

19 114 HE

Wed 14-Sep-22 Wauldby Green SE 994 307 6.5 Park on verge Westfield Road. Hilly. 21 137 MG

Sun 18-Sep-22 No Walk

Wed 21-Sep-22 Millington SE 829 518 5.8 Car park outside village. Hilly. 24 139 NB&GB

Wed 28-Sep-22 Snainton SE 915 824 7.0 Park cut between A170 & B1258.Hilly. 20 140 MG

Wed 05-Oct-22 Cancelled for PM funeral

Wed 12-Oct-22 N.Newbald (Adopted Trig point visit) SE 912 367 5.0 Park in village. Hilly 26 130 CP&EP

Sun 16-Oct-22 No Walk

Wed 19-Oct-22 Cottam SE 975 628 6.0 Park Completely on verge. Hilly. 18 108 HE

Wed 26-Oct-22 Warter SE 868 502 6.5 Car park near school, Hilly 23 150 RCa

Wed 02-Nov-22 Rudston TA 094 676 5.5 Parking on Long Street, away from the 

houses that are at the top of the lane.

17 94 JS&JS

Wed 09-Nov-22 Skipwith SE 669 377 5.0 Sandy lane car park. Flat ST&RCr

Wed 16-Nov-22 Harpham TA 091 617 7.0 Park St Quintin arms. Mostly flat. HE

Sun 20-Nov-22 Warter SE 868 502 9.0 Car park near school, Hilly ST&RCr

Wed 23-Nov-22 Cottingham TA 044 333 7.0 King George playing fields. Flat CP&EP

Wed 30-Nov-22 North Frodingham TA 100 530 6.5 Park Village Hall. Flat MG

Wed 07-Dec-22 South Ferriby Sluice

SE 975 211

6.0 Park back of Hope and Anchor Pub. DN18 

6JQ. One easy incline.

PB

Wed 14-Dec-22 Pre Xmas meal walk TBA

Sun 18-Dec-22
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Wed 21-Dec-22 Beverley Westwood TA 026 375 6.5 Morrisons Car Park by McDonalds. 

Moderate inclines.

MD

Wed 28-Dec-22

Totals 362 946 5944

Average 6.5 20
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